
 1M15

Classement rider_id name first_name horse_id callname Pts 1 Tps 1 Tps 2 Tps 2

1 10052653 Couturier Anika 965199 Juri 0 60,69 0 35,38

2 11029970 Boulengier Ilona 974269 Eliano De Lassus 0 63,02 0 35,64

3 10991725 Rigo Juliette 955841 Jazz De St. Corneil 0 62,47 0 39,66

4 10034866 Dubrulle Alaric 976059 Good Boy W 0 64,49 4 36,65

5 10034324 Boxstael Mathieu 965182 Elite De L'herse 0 61,03 8 37,25

6 10203893 Van Hecke Querine 971099 Fly Away Du Bois Du But 0 65,17 12 37,35

7 10775116 Depresseux Cassy 949758 Carla Z 4 60,94

8 10812314 Delstanche Maryse 969462 Fahrenheit Du Tige 4 61,76

9 10943791 Gelaesen Céline 962011 Diamond Blue 4 61,93

10 10943792 Gelaesen Sarah 957283 Pisa 4 62,05

11 10705468 Van Laethem Pascal 983901 Flo Des Hayettes 4 63,8

12 10809703 Mouthuy Elodie 981496 United Power 4 67,45

13 10086250 Bavier Maureen 908814 Joli Mome De L Isle 8 63,09

14 10708858 Mousset Amandine 947871 Altesse de Coquerie 8 66,23

15 10711977 Maton Lucas 954354 Achin van Centaur 12 67

16 10099028 Merveille Carla 932627 Valentine Du Faurieu 998

FINALE LIEGE 2019

Ranking



 1M15

Classement rider_id name first_name horse_id callname PTS Pts finale Total

1 10086250 Bavier Maureen 908814 Joli Mome De L Isle 9940 568 10508

2 10052653 Couturier Anika 965199 Juri 7809 1500 9309

3 10034866 Dubrulle Alaric 976059 Good Boy W 6736 1470 8206

10708858 Mousset Amandine 947871 Altesse de Coquerie 7613 564 8177

10099028 Merveille Carla 932627 Valentine Du Faurieu 7957 2 7959

10943791 Gelaesen Céline 962011 Diamond Blue 7061 584 7645

10991725 Rigo Juliette 955841 Jazz De St. Corneil 6077 1480 7557

11029970 Boulengier Ilona 974269 Eliano De Lassus 5929 1490 7419

10812314 Delstanche Maryse 969462 Fahrenheit Du Tige 6197 588 6785

10711977 Maton Lucas 954354 Achin van Centaur 6168 560 6728

10034324 Boxstael Mathieu 965182 Elite De L'herse 6113 600 6713

10943792 Gelaesen Sarah 957283 Pisa 5739 580 6319

10705468 Van Laethem Pascal 983901 Flo Des Hayettes 5347 576 5923

10203893 Van Hecke Querine 971099 Fly Away Du Bois Du But 5312 598 5910

10775116 Depresseux Cassy 949758 Carla Z 5170 592 5762

10809703 Mouthuy Elodie 981496 United Power 4858 572 5430

CHALLENGE CLASSIC TOUR 2019

Ranking


